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AAC HEALTH AND SAFETY CONTACTS  

In the event of an emergency – DIAL 52000 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Fire Wardens Extension Room 

Debbie Chan 56814 SSC 1242 

Jeffrey Gross 56819/58357 SSC 1254/1401 

Michael Mucci 53960 SSC 5106D 

 

Environmental Health and Safety Contacts Ext. Email  

General Inquiries,  

Naveen Butt 

General inquiries/ EHS associate 53282 ehs@uoguelph.ca 

Georgia Apolonatos Director, Human Resources (Health, 

Safety & Wellness) 

53247 gapolona@uoguelph.ca 

Christi Cooper Manager, Agricultural & Veterinary 
Safety (MAVS) 

52049 mcooper@uoguelph.ca 

Rachel Pinto Manager, Occupational Hygiene and 
Safety (MOHS) 

58860 rpinto@uoguelph.ca 

 

Toree MacLean Senior Health and Safety Consultant 

(Facility Safety) 

53099 toree@uoguelph.ca 

 

Bryan Lee Senior Health and Safety Consultant 

(Occupational Hygiene) 

54855 bryanlee@uoguelph.ca 

 

Jennifer Wesley Manager, Research Risk (MRR) 56401 jwesley@uoguelph.ca 

Tara Hargreaves Senior Health and Safety Consultant 

(Research) 

53774 hargreat@uoguelph.ca 

Karanvir Virdi Senior Health and Safety Consultant 

(Radiation) 

54888 kvirdi@uoguelph.ca 

Gausiya Khan Senior Health and Safety Consultant 

(Biosafety) 

53190 gkhan@uoguelph.ca 

Alicja Zachertowska Senior Health and Safety Consultant 

(Laboratory) 

54270 azachert@uoguelph.ca 

 

Health and Safety Representatives Extension Room 

Debbie Chan 56814 SSC 1242 

Michael Mucci 53960 SSC 5106D 
Sameer Al-Abdul-Wahid 58914 SSC 1246 

Emergency First Aiders Extension Room 

Debbie Chan 56814 SSC 1242 

Jeremy Easlick 53380 SSC 1442 
Mental Health First Aiders Extension Room 

Debbie Chan 56814 SSC 1242 

Jeffrey Gross 56819/58357 SSC 1254 
Michaela Strueder-Kypke 52737 SSC 1253 
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